THE DATASHEET OF
74HCT4053PW-Q100,1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. General description
The 74HC4053-Q100; 74HCT4053-Q100 is a high-speed Si-gate CMOS device and is pin
compatible with Low-power Schottky TTL (LSTTL). It is specified in compliance with
JEDEC standard no. 7A.
The 74HC4053-Q100; 74HCT4053-Q100 is triple 2-channel analog

 Digital multiplexing and demultiplexing
 Signal gating
4. Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Temperature range Name Description Version
74HC4053D-Q100 40 C to +125 C SO16 plastic small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 3.9 mm
SOT109-1
74HCT4053D-Q100
74HC4053PW-Q100 40 C to +125 C TSSOP16 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 4.4 mm
SOT403-1
74HCT4053PW-Q100
74HC4053BQ-Q100 40 C to +125 C DHVQFN16 plastic dual in-line compatible thermal enhanced
very thin quad flat package; no leads; 16
terminals; body 2.5  3.5  0.85 mm
SOT763-1
74HCT4053BQ-Q100
© Nexperia B.V. 2017. All rights reserved74HC_HCT4053_Q100 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers.
Product data sheet Rev. 2 — 22 November 2012 3 of 30
Nexperia 74HC4053-Q100; 74HCT4053-Q100
Triple 2-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer
5. Functional diagram
Fig 1. Functional diagram
001aak341